
Gentlemen
1 Robert Fryers Cambridge Experienced 890 108 71
2 Samuel Johnson Oxford Experienced 858 108 62
3 Sam Burnard Cambridge Experienced 796 108 43
4 Philip Sterne Cambridge Experienced 786 108 37
5 David Timmins Oxford Experienced 743 107 35
6 Marc Tamlyn Oxford Experienced 736 104 36
7 David Longworth Oxford Experienced 730 108 33
8 Matt Johnson Guest Experienced 720 106 36
9 Daniel Strange Cambridge Experienced 687 105 28
10 David Bebb Cambridge Experienced 662 104 26
11 Wei-Yu Wang Oxford Experienced 632 104 20
12 Maciej Hermanowicz Cambridge Experienced 604 104 24
13 Ongnardo Andreas Cambridge Experienced 563 99 10
14 Rohan Shekhar Cambridge Novice 476 93 11
15 Stuart Fraser Cambridge Experienced 356 72 11
16 Philippe Aeberhard Oxford Novice 331 77 5
17 James Moxness Oxford Novice 238 58 4
18 Aaron Jaffer Oxford Novice 154 34 3

Ladies
1 Carrie Oliver Cambridge Experienced 887 107 70
2 Heather Reynolds Cambridge Experienced 826 108 50
3 Ellen Davnall Oxford Experienced 818 108 47
4 Emma Baker Oxford Experienced 808 108 46
5 Angelina Measures Oxford Experienced 734 92 50
6 Hayley Boot Oxford Experienced 677 107 23
7 Laura Hill Cambridge Novice 661 107 22
8 Caroline Stanford Cambridge Novice 623 107 15
9 Rachel Grandey Oxford Novice 605 99 19
10 Sarah Holland Cambridge Novice 574 100 18
11 Girtel Liidemann Cambridge Novice 513 103 12

60  th Varsity Match Results
Held at Christ Church Meadow, on the 23rd June 2009
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Recurve Teams

1 Cambridge A 3399 431 234
Robert Fryers 890 108 71
Carrie Oliver 887 107 70
Heather Reynolds 826 108 50
Sam Burnard 796 108 43

2 Oxford A 3227 431 190
Sam Johnson 858 108 62
Ellen Davnall 818 108 47
Emma Baker 808 108 46
David Timmins 743 107 35

3 Oxford B 2877 411 142
Marc Tamlyn 736 104 36
Angelina Measures 734 92 50
David Longworth 730 108 33
Hayley Boot 677 107 23

4 Cambridge B 2796 424 113
Philip Sterne 786 108 37
Dan Strange 687 105 28
David Bebb 662 104 26
Laura Hill 661 107 22

1 Cambridge Novice 2371 417 67
Laura Hill 661 107 22
Caroline Stanford 623 107 15
Sarah Holland 574 100 18
Girtel Liidemann 513 103 12

2 Oxford Novice 1328 268 31
Rachel Grandey 605 99 19
Philippe Aeberhard 331 77 5
James Moxness 238 58 4
Aaron Jaffer 154 34 3
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